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S&A Supplemental Funding for 2005-16 (FY16)

Current Year Supplemental Requests

Request #

Request

Date

S&A 

Vote

Date Description Asked Approved

Current Year 

Supplemental 

Funds 

Balance

BFC Vote

Date
125,000.00

1601 09/29/15 10/21/15 Wildcat Student Employment Leadership Program (WSELP) 7,226.50 6,026.50 118,973.50 10/21/15
1602 10/08/15 10/28/15 Family & Child Life Programs - National Council on Family Relations Conference; Vancouver, BC 4,688.40 4,688.40 114,285.10 11/17/15
1603 10/06/15 11/04/15 PRSSA National Conference - Atlanta, GA 5,500.00 4,000.00 110,285.10 11/17/15
1604 10/19/15 11/04/15 Shaima Shamdeen - One Young World; Bangkok, Thailand 4,570.44 4,570.44 105,714.66 11/17/15
1605 10/23/15 11/04/15 Adam Dopierala - Percussion Arts Society International Convention (PASIC); San Antonio, TX 385.00 385.00 105,329.66 11/17/15
1606 11/18/15 12/02/15 Physical Education and School Health Club (PESH) - SHAPE National Convention;Minneapolis, MN13,584.00 7,500.00 97,829.66 12/15/15
1607 12/02/16 01/06/16 Marching Band - Equipment replacement 72,628.17 14,840.63 82,989.03 01/19/16
1608 01/06/16 01/13/16 Operation Stimulus - Denver, CO Feb 4-7, 2016 2,811.00 2,811.00 80,178.03 01/19/16
1609 01/13/16 01/20/16 1891 Committee - CWU Traditions Challenge 15,000.00 10,000.00 70,178.03 02/16/16
1610 01/20/16 01/27/16 Pulse Magazine - Los Angeles, CA; Associated Collegiate Press Conference Feb 18-21 4,213.50 3,920.30 66,257.73 02/16/16
1611 02/03/16 02/10/16 NIRSA Annual Conference - Kissimmee, FL April 3-6, 2016 5,973.00 4,200.00 62,057.73 03/15/16
1612 02/03/16 02/10/16 Wildcat Sports Radio - Travel costs for student broadcasters 6,507.49 6,507.49 55,550.24 03/15/16
1613 02/03/16 02/17/16 Spring Fashion Show - Techinical Equipment 43,075.00 DENIED 55,550.24 -
1614 02/10/16 02/17/16 Brother 2 Brother - National Conference; Detroit, MI April 1-2, 2016 16,470.00 8,835.00 46,715.24 03/15/16
1615 02/17/16 02/17/16 Project Semicolon event - March 8, 2016 1,000.00 1,000.00 45,715.24 03/15/16
1616 02/17/16 02/24/16 CWU Army ROTC Bataan Death March - White Sands, NM March 20, 2016 3,070.00 2,682.00 43,033.24 03/15/16
1617 03/02/16 03/09/16 Child Life Council Annual Conference - Orlando, FL; May 18 - 22 6,485.00 6,485.00 36,548.24 04/19/16
1618 03/09/16 03/30/16 Climbing Wall Summit - Boulder, CO; May 18-20 1,366.00 749.00 35,799.24 04/19/16
1619 03/09/16 03/09/16 Law and Justice Club Trip - Boston, Mass; March 28 to April 3 2,558.02 2,558.02 33,241.22 04/19/16
1620 04/06/16 04/13/16 Pride Week 12,500.00 12,166.94 21,074.28 05/17/16
1621 04/06/16 04/13/16 Psych club - Des moines 3,264.00 1,700.00 19,374.28 05/17/16
1622 03/29/16 04/06/16 Philosophy conference, Pacific University April 161th and 17th 1,927.20 DECLINED 19,374.28 -
1623 04/06/16 04/13/16 Psych club - Eburg 4,389.58 4,389.58 14,984.70 05/17/16
1624 04/13/16 04/20/16 Source 18,380.00 11,380.00 3,604.70 05/17/16
1625 04/13/16 04/13/16 Northwest council Family relations; Portland, OR 1,362.00 1,362.00 2,242.70 05/17/16
1626 04/13/16 04/20/16 Alumni & Student Golf tournament 900.00 TABLED 2,242.70 -
1627 04/20/16 04/27/16 IDEA World Convention - Los Angeles, CA July 12-17 2,000.00 2,000.00 242.70 05/17/16

261,834.30 124,757.30

BFC Meeting Schedule:

September 22, 2015
October 21, 2015
November 17, 2015
December 15, 2015
January 19, 2016
February 16, 2016
March 15, 2016
April 19, 2016
May 17, 2016
June 21, 2016
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